END_IND_PHRESULT_3 Printed on :05/05/2018 -- 19:56:44

3
S

Y L Individual
i an ti
&5 Results
S w Phase 3
w S '
g L e S “ﬁ'ii“
Madrid - Madrid (ESP) 05-05-2018 - CEIO2 Ladies :12 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 75.00%  Not qualified: 25.00%  (including GA (ex LA): 16.67% ME: 08.33% RET: 00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
\ 1 | 130 \ 19.970 Dep. : 13:55:27 1 4 08:41:01 08:44:18 00:03:17 20.117  54/52 20.117 00:03:17 00:01:03
Asma Mohd Ahmed JANAHI E: 2 4 10:55:40 10:58:31 00:02:51 19.105 ~ 55/56 19.671 00:06:08 00:01:24
OREGON 1 01/01/2010 3 1 13:01:39 13:05:27 00:03:48 20.706 : 60/66 19.970 00:09:56 00:00:00
ROSELL SEGURA Emma - - JAVIER MAXENS Total Riding Time: 05:00:27
2 | 120 \ 19.961 Dep. : 13:55:35 1 1 08:40:57 08:43:15 00:02:18 20.296 : 54/64 20.296 00:02:18 00:00:00
Agda MUIXI CRUSELLAS ¢ 3 2 3 10:50:57 | 10:57:30(2) | 00:06:33 19.098  56/60 19.765 00:08:51 00:00:23
BEFORE DE BORDENAVE ' 3 2 13:01:40 13:05:35 00:03:55 20.435 © 53/56 19.961 00:12:46 00:00:08
Lap/ preceding :00:00:08
- MUIXI CRUSELLAS Total Riding Time: 05:00:35
3 | 135 \ 19.875 Dep. : 13:56:53 1 3 08:41:01 08:44:17 00:03:16 20.120 : 61/56 20.120 00:03:16 00:01:02
Alyazia Khalid Khalifa AL ROMAITHI E:: 2 5 10:55:40 10:58:32 00:02:52 19.098  63/60 19.669 00:06:08 00:01:25
HOLOUTARIA 37.37 . 01/01/2007 3 3 13:01:37 13:06:53 00:05:16 20.374 © 59/56 19.875 00:11:24 00:01:26
Lap/ preceding :00:01:18
ROSELL SEGURA Emma - - JAVIER MAXENCHS SERRA Total Riding Time: 05:01:53
4 | 133 \ 19.007 Dep. : 14:10:40 1 6 08:40:57 08:45:38 00:04:41 19.895 63/64 19.895 00:04:41 00:02:23
Carlota CRUZ VILLEGAS T x 2 1 10:50:58 10:57:07 00:06:09 19.676  62/60 19.800 00:10:50 00:00:00
ZEUS FKT 25 01/01/2009 3 4 13:01:41 13:20:40 00:18:59 17.383  63/64 19.007 00:29:49 00:15:13
Lap/ preceding :00:13:47
ICRUZ VILLEGAS Carlota - - ADRIAN IMAZ RENEDO Total Riding Time: 05:15:40
5 | 134 \ 16.814 Dep. : 14:51:51 1 2 08:41:00 08:43:36 00:02:36 20.236 © 63/56 20.236 00:02:36 00:00:21
Alia Ahmad Mohd AL SABOORI E: 2 10:55:40  11:03:00(2) | 00:07:20 18.109 ~ 65/60 19.266 00:09:56 00:05:53
MAUR PEREJIL 07/04/2005 3 5 13:58:50 14:01:51 00:03:01 12.964  64/48 16.814 00:12:57 00:56:24
Lap / preceding :00:41:11
IBRASAO Rui - - VICTOR ROGELIO AZORIN GARCIA Total Riding Time: 05:56:51
6 | 131 \ 16.187 Dep. : 15:05:40 1 10 09:02:07 09:04:18 00:02:11 17.229  57/60 17.229 00:02:11 00:21:03
Khadeejah SANI : 2 9 11:34:57 11:38:58 00:04:01 15.698 ~ 56/56 16.538 00:06:12 00:41:51
DINAMIC DE GRAELLS 1 01/01/2007 3 6 14:11:54 14:15:40 00:03:46 15.424  62/56 16.187 00:09:58 01:10:13
Lap/ preceding :00:13:49
RIAL PLA Gil - - Maria Teresa ESTANY FEIXAS Total Riding Time: 06:10:40
7 | 140 \ 16.123 Dep. : 15:07:08 1 9 09:00:12 09:03:09 00:02:57 17.372  60/60 17.372 00:02:57 00:19:54
Shathra Ahmed Murad AL HAJJAJ E: 2 7 11:33:03 11:36:10 00:03:07 15.927  60/60 16.722 00:06:04 00:39:03
EGRIZA DEL FALOT 1 01/01/2010 3 7 14:14:04 14:17:08 00:03:04 14.880 57/60 16.123 00:09:08 01:11:41
Lap/ preceding :00:01:28
VURITA CASAS Sara - - LLUIS RUFAT Total Riding Time: 06:12:08
8 | 136 \ 16.117  Dep. : 15:07:17 1 8 09:00:11 09:03:03 00:02:52 17.385  63/60 17.385 00:02:52 00:19:48
Nesreen KHASRO ALI KHALID E:: 2 8 11:33:01 11:36:13 00:03:12 15.906  63/60 16.719 00:06:04 00:39:06
CIRO DE - 241052010 3 8 14:14:03 14:17:17 00:03:14 14.868  59/64 16.117 00:09:18 01:11:50
Lap/ preceding :00:00:09
FIALHO Filipe - - Filipe Fialho Total Riding Time: 06:12:17
9 | 132 \ 15108 Dep. : 15:32:08 1 11 09:02:07 09:04:21 00:02:14 17.223  63/68 17.223 00:02:14 00:21:06
Hafsah SANI = 9 11:34:54 11:38:58 00:04:04 15.705  64/64 16.538 00:06:18 00:41:51
UANA G 01/01/2010 3 9 14:36:08 14:42:08 00:06:00 12.573  63/68 15.108 00:12:18 01:36:41
Lap / preceding :00:24:51
RIAL PLA Gil - - Rial Pla Gil Total Riding Time: 06:37:08
NQ | 147 \ ME 1 5 08:43:31 08:45:20 00:01:49 19.945 51/52 19.945 00:01:49 00:02:05
Rocio DE LA PUERTA VALDECANTOS o I 2 2 10:55:05 10:57:11 00:02:06 19.597  64/66 19.794 00:03:55 00:00:04
INSULA DE MAR 1 01/01/2008 3 ME 13:18:11 13:38:45(2) | 00:20:34 14.807  89/80 17.978 00:24:29 00:33:18

Lap/ preceding :22:56:37

DE LA PUERTA VALDECANTOS Rocio - - JORGE MONTANO ROMERO

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive tr

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME  RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
INQ | 146 | LA 1 7 08:41:02 08:46:14 00:05:12 19.797 62/60  19.797 : 00:05:12 00:02:59
Nouf Abdul Reda ALI S m— LA 10:55:41 11:02:09 00:06:28 18.766 58/62  19.341 . 00:11:40 00:05:02
TAMBOR CID 05/02/2010
Lap/ preceding :22:03:24
BRASAO Rui - - Filipe Fialho
NQ [ 123 | LA 1 LA 08:42:23 08:47:02 00:04:39 19.667 62/60 19.667 = 00:04:39 00:03:47
Paola NORIEGA GUTIERREZ G
HECHICERO MA . 01/01/2006

Lap/ preceding :22:24:53

INORIEGA GUTIERREZ Paola - - Jelena Shitneva

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete

More than timekeeping
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